
1 島  田  麻  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 8 67.93 39.00 28.93 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 1 2 2 2

2 3F+3T 9.50 1.24 10.743 3 2 2 2

3 LSp3 2.40 0.88 3.283 4 4 5 3

4 3Lz 6.49 X 1.77 8.263 3 2 3 3

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.90 3.903 3 3 3 3

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.963 2 2 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 1.40 4.904 4 4 4 3

31.49 39.00

Composition 1.33 7.427.50 7.50 7.25 6.25 7.50

Presentation 1.33 7.087.00 6.75 7.50 6.00 7.50

Skating Skills 1.33 7.257.25 7.25 7.25 6.75 7.25

28.93

2 櫛  田  育  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 5 62.69 34.75 27.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3Tq q 9.50 -0.88 8.62-2 -1 -1 -2 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.55 3.850 2 2 2 1

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.31 2.610 1 2 1 2

4 3Lz 6.49 X 0.79 7.281 1 1 2 2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 1 2 3 2

6 StSq4 3.90 1.17 5.072 3 3 3 3

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 1 2

31.69 34.75

Composition 1.33 6.926.75 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.00

Presentation 1.33 7.176.75 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.25

Skating Skills 1.33 6.926.75 7.50 7.25 6.75 6.75

27.94
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3 柴  山      歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 3 62.57 34.87 27.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3T 9.50 1.06 10.562 2 2 2 1

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 2 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 2 2

4 3Lzq q 6.49 X -0.59 5.90-1 -1 -1 0 -1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 0 2 4 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.88 4.183 3 2 3 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.322 3 2 2 3

31.49 34.87

Composition 1.33 6.927.25 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.75

Presentation 1.33 7.087.25 7.00 7.25 7.00 6.75

Skating Skills 1.33 6.837.00 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.50

27.70

4 上  薗  恋  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

LYS 6 62.26 36.20 26.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.77 4.072 3 2 3 2

2 3F+3T 9.50 1.06 10.562 2 2 2 1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.332 3 1 3 2

4 3Lz 6.49 X 0.98 7.472 2 1 2 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 1 2 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.77 4.072 3 2 3 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 2 0 2 0

31.29 36.20

Composition 1.33 6.677.00 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.50

Presentation 1.33 6.506.75 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.50

Skating Skills 1.33 6.426.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.25

26.06
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5 河  野  莉々愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 4 57.67 34.72 22.95 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F!+3T ! 9.50 -0.35 9.150 -1 0 -1 -1

2 3Lz 5.90 0.59 6.491 2 1 1 1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 3 2

4 StSq3 3.30 0.55 3.852 2 1 2 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 2 2 2 1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 1 3 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 3 2 2 2

31.53 34.72

Composition 1.33 5.755.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50

Presentation 1.33 5.756.00 5.25 6.00 5.50 5.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.756.25 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.25

22.95

6 村  上  遥  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 1 56.67 31.95 24.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.72 -0.78 3.94-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 1 1 2

4 3S+3T 9.35 X 0.86 10.212 2 2 2 1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 2 2 3 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 2 2 2

29.07 31.95

Composition 1.33 6.337.25 6.00 6.50 6.50 5.75

Presentation 1.33 6.177.00 6.00 6.50 5.75 6.00

Skating Skills 1.33 6.086.75 5.75 6.25 6.25 5.50

24.72
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7 髙  木      謠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京女子学院 10 55.75 31.14 24.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Fe+3T< e 7.60 -1.70 5.90-5 -5 -4 -3 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 3 2 2 2

3 CSp4 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 3 1

4 3Lz 6.49 X 0.39 6.880 2 0 2 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 2 3 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 1 3 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 2 1 3 1

29.79 31.14

Composition 1.33 6.176.25 6.25 6.00 6.25 5.75

Presentation 1.33 6.006.00 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.00

Skating Skills 1.33 6.336.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.00

24.61

8 中  井  亜  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

TOKIOインカラミ 11 55.75 28.82 26.93 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.44 3.742 0 2 2 0

2 3F!+COMBO ! 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.431 2 3 4 3

4 3Lz 6.49 X 1.18 7.672 2 2 2 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.61 3.212 2 2 3 3

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.702 3 2 3 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.421 3 3 4 2

26.89 28.82

Composition 1.33 6.836.75 6.75 7.25 6.25 7.00

Presentation 1.33 6.676.50 6.50 7.00 6.25 7.00

Skating Skills 1.33 6.756.75 6.75 7.25 6.50 6.75

26.93
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9 今  関  友梨香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 2 55.34 31.74 23.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T 6.60 0.53 7.131 0 1 1 1

2 3Lz 5.90 0.59 6.491 1 1 1 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 2 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 1 2 2 2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 0 1 2 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 3 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.722 2 0 2 0

28.33 31.74

Composition 1.33 5.836.25 5.00 6.00 6.25 5.25

Presentation 1.33 6.006.50 5.25 6.00 6.50 5.50

Skating Skills 1.33 5.926.00 5.00 6.25 6.50 5.50

23.60

10 金  沢  純  禾

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 9 51.17 30.43 20.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+3Tq q 8.50 -0.86 7.64-2 -2 0 -2 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.44 3.741 1 2 2 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 1 1 0

4 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.40-1 0 0 1 0

5 3Lz 6.49 X 0.59 7.081 3 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.950 1 2 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 2 2 0

29.39 30.43

Composition 1.33 5.174.75 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.25

Presentation 1.33 5.254.50 5.25 5.75 5.00 5.50

Skating Skills 1.33 5.174.75 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.25

20.74

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権 女子
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11 山  田      恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 7 45.90 26.39 19.51 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3T< < 8.66 -1.24 7.42-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

2 3Lz 5.90 -1.97 3.93-3 -4 -3 -3 -4

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 2 1 1 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 2 0 2 0

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.51-1 0 0 1 -2

7 LSp3 2.40 -0.16 2.24-1 -2 0 1 -1

29.29 26.39

Composition 1.33 4.834.75 4.75 5.00 5.00 3.75

Presentation 1.33 4.674.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 5.175.25 5.00 5.25 5.25 4.50

19.51

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権 女子
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